

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7127-7128/2007

(From the final order dated 15/10/2007 in CRLM No. 46822/2007 and Order dated 16.10.2007 in CRLM No. 48423/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM JIWAN ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay of arrest)

Date: 03/12/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLearned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file the report
of the Special Investigation Team.
Put up after one week.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master