

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7127-7128/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/10/2007 in CRLM No. 46822/2007
& CRLM No. 48423/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

RAM JIWAN ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and stay of arrest)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 134 of 2008(With office report)

Date: 18/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Ajai Bhalla, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up these matters on 21st February, 2008.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master